Parameter
1270 ~ 1610 nmOperating Wavelength
All values referenced are without connector.
≥ 50dB
Insertion Loss (Channel ports)
Polarization Dependent Loss
≤ 1.4dB
≤ 1.3dB1))

19” Rack:
email: sales@acphotonics.com                 tel: 408.986.9838                 www.acphotonics.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
Coarse Wavelength
Division Multiplexer (4/8/16/18ch)
Channel
Pigtail StyleFiber Length
In
S=S package04=4 Channels
Fiber Type**Package
F= F package
6=LC/UPC
5=ST
4=SC/PC
3=SC/APC
2=FC/PC
1=FC/APC
0=None1=10nm
05=0.5m
7=LC/APC
ConnectorConfiguration Wavelength
1st Channel
None=Standard
Option
10=1.0m
G= G package
CHANNEL CONFIGURATIONS
CWDM
271=1271 nm
270= 1270 nm
5=1.6mm jacket
4=2mm jacket
3=3mm jacket
      loose tube
2=900um
1=Bare fiber
.
.
.
20=2.0m
U0=UPG
*custom order for 10nm and 4nm channel spacing.
Spacing*
.
.
.
08=8 Channels
18=18 Channels
U1=1%+UPG
3=ClearCurve
      ZBL(G.657.B3)
2=SMF-28 Ultra
(G.657.A1)
M=Mux
D=Demux
Channels
Number of
.
.
.
2=20nm
4=4nm
Out
**1=SMF-28(G.652) is available  upon request.
610 = 1610nm
611 = 1611nm
R1=19”1RU
L2=Double LGX